TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |0219| UEL |17:30| 3.65 | BESIKTAS 28] 3.50 | ATHLETIC BILBAO |(2{ 2.00 |1.77|1.30| 1.28 | 1.92 | 1.88|1.73 | 2.07
s |9208| OMAN |17:30| 3.10 | SAHAM SC 5| 2.87 |OMAN CLUB 3| 2.18 [1.51]1.30| 1.27 | 1.44 | 2.47(2.10|1.60
s |[3293| QAT |17:45| 1.80 | AL-GHARAFA SC 4| 3.65 AL AHLI DOHA 3| 3.35 (1.241.20| 1.78 | 2.55 | 1.41| 1.40 | 2.57
s |2003| FRAC |18:00| 5.50 | FCSR HAGUENAU 3.85 | DUNKERQUE 1.56 (2.23/1.23|1.14 | 1.81 |1.93(1.94 | 1.74
s |2945| UAE |18:00| 2.72 | AL-WASL 7| 3.25 [SHARJAH 2| 2.48 (1.481.32| 1.43|1.94 |1.80(1.60|2.15
s |9298| MAL |18:00| 1.81 | AFRIQUE ELITE 3| 2.95 |BINGA FC 9| 4.20 [1.17|1.27 | 1.75| - - 12.23|1.53
s |2019| EGYPT | 19:00| 3.25 | ZED FC 7| 2.85 | PYRAMIDS 3| 2.23 [1.53]1.33| 1.27 | 1.43 | 2.55(2.13 | 1.58

s |2443| EGYPT | 19:00 | 1.64 | CERAMICA CLEOPA../ 4| 3.30 | AL ITTIHAD ALEXA.. 13| 5.10 (1.13|1.25| 2.00 | 1.56 | 2.23|2.13 | 1.58

s |2708| S.ARAB | 19:00 | 1.60 | AL-ITTIHAD JEDDA..| 2| 4.40 | AL SHABAB (KSA) 4.40 (1.19|1.20| 2.18 | 2.60 | 1.46| 1.49 | 2.38

()]

s |2292 |S.AFRICA| 19:30 | 9.20 | MAGESI FC 16| 3.95 | MAMELODI SUND.. |1| 1.30 (2.60|1.14| 1.05 | 1.48 | 2.35|2.95|1.32
s |9215] ITA3C [19:30| 1.91 | GIANA ERMINIO 3.20 | CALDIERO TERME 4.00 |1.221.31|1.78 | 1.56 | 2.33|2.03 | 1.67
s |0220| CHL |[19:45| 3.00 |RB LEIPZIG 34[ 3.85 | SPORTING CP 19| 2.13 |1.67|1.27 | 1.38 | 2.57 | 1.51|1.45|2.70
s |0221| CHL [19:45]| 2.90 | SHAKHTAR DONET..]2s| 3.35 | BREST 9| 2.40 (1.55/1.32| 1.41 | 2.10 | 1.74|1.58 | 2.33
s |2546| SPA5 |20:00| 2.55 |SONEJA 6| 3.05 [UD CASTELLONENSE|10| 2.45 |1.37|1.27 | 1.35| 1.58 | 2.13|1.87 | 1.77
s |3321|SPAsScw|20:00| 1.02 | BARCELONA W 8.30 | ATLETICO MADRID..| |37.00|1.01|1.01|3.70| - - - -

s |9050| MAL |20:00( 2.75 | ETOILES DU MANDE 10| 2.90 | AS BAKARIDJAN 6| 2.38 (1.381.29| 1.31 | 1.51 | 2.28(1.95|1.70

s |9216 | BRAZIL | 20:00 | 1.88 | CA JUVENTUS SP 12| 3.00 | PORTUGUESA SAN.. 3.75 11.19/1.26 | 1.58 | 1.48 | 2.35(2.10|1.60

w

s |9217 | BRAZIL | 20:00 | 2.00 | EC PRIMAVERA SP |4| 2.97 | LINENSE SP 10 3.40 |1.22|1.28| 1.52 - - 12.15|1.57

s |9218| BRAZIL [ 20:00 | 1.51 | EC SANTO ANDRE .. 13| 3.25 | EC TAUBATE SP 16/ 6.10 |1.11|1.20| 1.91 | 1.60 | 2.10|2.15 | 1.57

s |9219| BRAZIL | 20:00 | 3.00 | RIO CLARO FCSP  |11] 3.20 | SAO JOSE EC 7| 2.07 (1.49|1.25| 1.27 | 1.62 | 2.07|1.87 |1.77

s |9220| BRAZIL | 20:00 | 1.52 | EC SAO BERNARDO. /15| 3.45 | AA FRANCANA U23 || 5.50 (1.11|1.20| 1.91 | 1.55 | 2.20|2.23 | 1.53

s |9221| BRAZIL | 20:00 | 2.10 | MONTE AZUL SP 4| 3.00 [RIO BRANCO ECSP..|3| 3.10 |1.26 |1.27 | 1.47 | 1.49 | 2.33|2.02 | 1.65

S |9222| BRAZIL | 20:00 | 2.00 | UNIAO SAO JOAO .. 6| 3.05 | EC XV DE NOVEMB.. 11| 3.30 |1.23/1.26| 1.52 | 1.50 | 2.30|2.02 | 1.65

s |9224 | BRAZIL | 20:00 [ 6.00 | CA JOSEENSE SP U.. |14 3.60 [ TAQUARITINGA SP..|3| 1.46 |1.98|1.19| 1.10 | 1.61 | 2.08|2.20 | 1.55

s |9226 | BRAZIL | 20:00 | 2.72 | JABAQUARA AC SP..|13| 3.10 | VILA OPERARIA U23 10| 2.27 (1.42|1.26| 1.32 | 1.49 | 2.33|2.03 | 1.64

s |9227 | BRAZIL | 20:00 | 2.62 | NACIONAL ACSP .. 12| 3.25 |AD SAO CAETANO .. 2.27 (1.411.25| 1.33 | 1.83 | 1.80( 1.66 | 2.00

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

notes| cope | LEaGuE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2 x | 12 X2 |onoe over| 66 | NG
s |2466| SPA5 |20:30( 3.00 | CREVILLENTE DEPO../15| 3.00 [CD RODA 1| 2.15 |1.46 | 1.27 | 1.27 | 1.51 | 2.28|1.98 | 1.68
s |3279| GTM [20:30| 1.43 | MUNICIPAL 7| 3.90 [ DEPORTIVO ACHU.. (3| 5.70 |1.10|1.16| 2.23 | 1.88 |1.75|1.88 | 1.75
s |9228| BRAZIL | 20:30 | 2.77 | CEILANDIA ESPORT.. | 3.05 | CAPITAL CF DF 2.27 |1.42(1.27|1.31 | 1.72 |1.93|1.73 | 1.92
s |9229 | BRAZIL | 20:30 | 6.70 | AA GUARANY SE 10 4.00 | ITABAIANA 5({ 1.37 |12.15/1.15|/1.08 | 1.94 | 1.71{1.92 | 1.73
s |9230| BRAZIL | 20:30 | 3.55 | IF SAO JOSEENSE PR|12[ 3.05 | CASCAVEL PR 8| 1.93 [1.55]1.27| 1.21 | 1.49 | 2.33(2.07 | 1.62
s |9231| BRAZIL | 20:45 | 3.25 | MARICA FCRJ 1| 2.75 |NOVAIGUACURJ |1| 2.20 [1.44(1.31| 1.24 | 1.49 | 2.33(1.95|1.70

s |2447|INTCU21|21:00 | 1.60 | TOTTENHAM U21 |8| 4.30 | DINAMO ZAGREB .. 4.00 (1.18|1.17| 2.07 | 2.82 | 1.36| 1.40 | 2.57

w

s |2449|PLICU21|21:00 | 2.05 | SUNDERLAND U21 |s| 3.80 | BENFICA U21 3| 2.80 (1.341.22| 1.62 | 2.55 | 1.43 | 1.40 | 2.57
s |9055| ENFAW | 21:00 | 2.77 | MANCHESTER UNI.. 3.45 [ MANCHESTER CITY..| | 2.10 |1.55|1.23| 1.30 | 1.96 | 1.68|1.60 | 2.08
s |9546 | BRAZIL | 21:00 | 2.75 | ADJG JAGUAR 8| 2.90 | DECISAO PE 7| 2.37 (1.39/1.29| 1.31 | 1.47 | 2.38|2.02 | 1.65
s |9056 | ENFAW | 21:15| 8.20 | BRIGHTON W 5.00 [ ARSENAL W 1.24 [2.48/1.10| 1.05 | 2.18 | 1.54(1.94 | 1.70

s |2547| WAL2 |21:30| 2.75 | GOYTRE UNITED 13| 3.60 |LLANTWIT MAJOR |11 2.05 (1.58|1.21| 1.33 | 2.30 | 1.50|1.45 |2.43

s |9057 | ENFAW | 21:30 | 1.65 | TOTTENHAM W 3.60 | WEST HAM W 4.10 (1.17|1.20| 1.91 | 2.08 | 1.60| 1.60 | 2.08
s |9232]| ITA3C |21:30| 1.73 | TRAPANI 3.40 | RIMINI 4.80 (1.17|1.28| 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.20|2.05 | 1.66
s |3566| ECH |21:45| 2.47 |PORTSMOUTH 22| 3.15 | STOKE 18( 2.95 |11.39/1.35| 1.51]1.73 |2.12|1.83 | 1.95
s |3567| ECH |21:45]| 1.34 |LEEDS 2| 5.10 | NORWICH 12( 8.80 |1.07 |1.16 | 3.05 | 2.02 | 1.80(2.18 | 1.66
s |3568| ECH |21:45| 2.33 [SHEFFIELD WEDNE.. 11| 3.25 | BRISTOL CITY 10| 3.10 |1.361.34| 1.57 | 1.74 | 2.10| 1.84 | 1.94
s |0222| cCHL |22:00| 1.09 | ARSENAL 5/10.00 | DINAMO ZAGREB |25/23.00(1.01|1.05| 6.10 | 3.35 | 1.33|2.28 | 1.61
s [0223| cHL |22:00| 1.27 |CELTIC 23] 6.20 [ YOUNG BOYS 36 9.10 [1.07 |1.12| 3.50 | 3.10 | 1.37|1.68 | 2.15
s |0224| cCcHL |22:00| 7.20 | FEYENOORD 20| 5.60 [BAYERN MUNICH 12| 1.35 |3.00|1.15|1.10 | 3.15 | 1.36|1.58 | 2.33
s [0225]| cCHL |22:00( 1.57 | MILAN 15| 4.20 | GIRONA 30| 5.50 [1.16(1.23 | 2.32 | 2.12 | 1.73|1.78 | 2.00

s |0226| CHL |[22:00| 2.40 | PARIS SAINT-GER.. [26] 3.70 | MANCHESTER CITY |24] 2.67 (1.47 | 1.28| 1.54 | 2.52 | 1.53|1.46 | 2.67

s |0227| CHL |22:00| 1.07 |REAL MADRID 22| 12.00 | SALZBURG 33(25.00(1.01|1.04 | 7.00 | 4.50 | 1.21|2.05|1.75
s |0228]| CHL |22:00| 8.30 | SPARTA PRAGUE 29| 5.00 |INTER MILANO 7|1 1.35 13.00/1.17 | 1.08 | 2.27 |1.64|1.91 | 1.87
s |2392| ECH |22:00( 5.80 |PLYMOUTH 24| 3.85 | BURNLEY 4| 1.60 (2.25/1.25|1.14 | 1.73 |2.12|2.12|1.70

s |2640| JAM |22:00| 3.65 | CHAPELTON MARO..9| 3.10 | PORTMORE UNITE.. |¢| 1.87 (1.70|1.26| 1.20 | 1.64 |2.03|1.86 | 1.78

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 3/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

Ko. | "1" HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2"
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TIME 1X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG NG
s |9052| BRA20 |22:00 | 2.23 | GREMIO FB PORTO.. 3.20 | CORINTHIANS SP .. 2.70 |1.321.25|/1.43 | 1.73 |1.92|1.74 | 1.90
s [9059| JAM |22:00| 4.10 | HARBOUR VIEW 14( 3.20 | WATERHOUSE 5 1.76 |1.80|1.24| 1.17 | 1.60 | 2.10{ 1.98 | 1.68

s |9060| JAM |22:00| 1.93 | DUNBEHOLDEN 12| 3.05 | VERE UNITED FC 111 3.55 |1.21/1.27 | 1.66 | 1.71 | 1.94|1.76 | 1.88

s [2390| SMA |22:15(12.50|SP CAILUNGO 14| 7.80 | SP LA FIORITA 2| 1.08 [3.25/1.03| 1.02 | - - 11.95/1.70
s |[2396| SMA |22:15| 1.07 | FOLGORE FALCIAN.. |3| 7.10 | PENNAROSSA 16(17.00/1.011.03 | 3.30 | - - 12.62(1.39
s |2423| SMA |22:15| 4.80 | MURATA 9| 3.80 | COSMOS SERRAVA..|6| 1.52 |1.91|1.18| 1.13 | 2.03 |1.64|1.70 | 1.95
s |2429| SMA |22:15| 1.23 | TRE PENNE 8| 5.20 | FAETANO 11| 8.00 |1.05|1.09| 2.52 | 2.18 |1.56|2.00 | 1.67
s |3290| GTM |23:00| 1.56 | DEPORTIVO MIXCO (8| 3.35 [ MARQUENSE 3] 5.30 [1.12]1.21| 1.98 | 1.47 | 2.38(2.38 | 1.47

s |[2781]| NiIC |00:00| 2.03 | RANCHO SANTAN.. |3| 3.40 | MUNICIPAL JALAPA 4| 2.92 (1.28|1.23| 1.56 | 1.94 |1.71|1.61 | 2.08

s |3563| COSR. [00:00| 1.51 | MUNICIPAL LIBERIA |9| 3.85 | MUNICIPAL SANTA..12| 4.80 (1.13/1.17| 2.07 | 1.98 | 1.68|1.75 | 1.88

s |9239| BRAZIL | 00:00 | 1.68 | AMERICA FC RN 3.45 (SD JUAZEIRENSE BA| | 5.10 |1.15|1.27 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.23 | 1.56
S |2920| PARC [00:30| 2.97 |LIBERTAD 2.77 |OLIMPIA ASUNCION| | 2.30 |1.47 |1.31| 1.29 ( 1.54 | 2.22|1.88|1.76
s |9255| BRAZIL | 00:30 | 1.63 | AA APARECIDENSE.. 6| 3.45 | JATAIENSE GO 2| 4.40 (1.15/1.21|1.96 | 1.70 | 1.95|1.92 | 1.73

s |9256 | BRAZIL | 00:30 [ 5.10 | CRA CATALANO GO |8| 3.20 | ATLETICO GOIANIE.. 1.61 |1.98|1.23 | 1.12 | 1.47 | 2.38|2.30 | 1.50

w

s |9257 | BRAZIL [ 00:30 | 1.19 | GOIAS 10, 5.00 | GOIANIA EC 11/11.00/1.03 | 1.09 | 3.20 | 1.86 | 1.78 | 2.55 | 1.41

s |9258| BRAZIL | 00:30 | 2.05 | INHUMAS 1| 2.87 | ABECAT OUVIDORE..s| 3.40 |1.23 |1.29| 1.58 | 1.40 | 2.57(2.20 | 1.55

(-]

s |9269 | BRAZIL | 01:00 | 2.85 | GOIATUBA EC 5| 2.80 | ANAPOLIS FC GO 2.37 (1.421.31| 1.31 | 1.45 |2.43(2.05|1.63

(-]

s |9278| BRAZIL | 01:15 | 4.00 | AUTO ESPORTE CL.. (7| 3.00 [ CAMPINENSE PB 4] 1.82 (1.74|/1.26| 1.18 | 1.47 | 2.38|2.13 | 1.58

s |2576| NIC |02:00| 1.42 |REAL ESTELI 8| 3.80 | WALTER FERRETTI (2| 6.10 |1.09|1.17| 2.25 | 1.62 |2.07|2.25|1.52
s |9053 FR |02:00| 1.38 [USA 4.60 | COSTA RICA 7.30 [1.091.17| 2.65 | 2.02 |1.74(1.95|1.73
s |[2399| ARGC |02:10| 1.14 | BOCA JUNIORS 7.10 | CD ARGENTINO M.. | |16.00|1.02|1.08| 4.40 | 2.38 | 1.54)|2.38 | 1.49
s |9283| BRAZIL | 02:30 | 2.80 |CRB 2| 3.15 | VITORIA 2.48 (1.471.33| 1.40 | 1.56 |2.33(1.98|1.71
s |9284 | BRAZIL | 02:30 | 4.40 | FERROVIARIO ACCE| | 3.30 | SPORT RECIFE 1.81 |1.85|1.30| 1.19 | 1.61 | 2.23 | 2.03 | 1.67
s |9285| BRAZIL | 02:30 | 3.75 | NAUTICO PE 3.10 |CEARA 2.03 |1.67|1.33|1.25|1.57 |2.30/1.98 | 1.71
s |2572| GTM |04:00| 2.00 | XINABAJUL 10| 2.97 |COBAN IMPERIAL |5| 3.40 (1.22|1.27| 1.58 | 1.52 | 2.25]2.00 | 1.67
s |2782| NIC |04:00| 6.20 | UNAN MANAGUA |4 4.20 | DIRIANGEN 1| 1.37 |2.38|1.14| 1.08 | 2.15 |1.57|1.77 | 1.87
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 | | PAGE 1/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
0219 UEL |17:30|3.90 |BESIKTAS 28| 2.17 | ATHLETIC BILBAO |2|2.57||2.70 | 1.37|1.41 | 2.55|1.10|6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.60 |20.00|| 5.60 (21.00|30.00| 2.85 | 7.50 {80.00( 3.90 |10.00/20.00
9208| OMAN |17:30] - |SAHAM SC 5| - |OMAN CLUB 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3293| QAT |17:45]|2.28 | AL-GHARAFA SC |4 2.45 |AL AHLI DOHA 3|3.60(]3.65|1.23|1.68|1.98]1.19 | 4.10{| 3.10 | 1.30 - - - - 4.30 | 9.00 (14.00| 3.85 | 6.50 |45.00| 6.10 {18.00/20.00
2003| FRAC |18:00| 5.60 |FCSR HAGUENAU 2.23 |DUNKERQUE 2.10||2.75|1.361.39|2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.77 |24.00(| 7.30 |37.00(47.00| 2.85 | 8.50 |100.0| 3.35 | 7.60 21.00
2945| UAE |18:00|3.10 |AL-WASL 7/ 2.18 [SHARJAH 2|2.97|/2.85|1.34|1.44 | 2.47|1.11 |6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.60 |19.00|| 4.80 {14.50/23.00| 2.95 | 7.10 |70.00| 4.60 |13.50/22.00
9298| MAL |18:00] - |AFRIQUE ELITE 3] - |BINGA FC 9| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2019| EGYPT |19:00| 3.95 |ZED FC 7| 1.84 |PYRAMIDS 3/3.00(|2.18 | 1.56 | 1.24 | 3.55 | 1.05 |10.00{| 5.80 | 1.12 - - - - 5.10 |23.00/45.00{ 2.17 | 9.20 |100.0| 4.10 {14.00,35.00
2443| EGYPT |19:00| 2.20 |CERAMICA CLEOP.. 4| 2.03 |AL ITTIHAD ALEX.. |13/ 5.30 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.31 | 3.05 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 - - - - 3.30 | 8.60 |25.00( 2.47 | 9.30 |100.0{ 7.00 |40.00|55.00
2708(S.ARAB|19:00| 2.08 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDD.. |2| 2.52 | AL SHABAB (KSA) |6|4.40||3.55|1.24|1.67 |2.00|1.18 |4.30 || 3.25 | 1.28 || 1.51 | 1.29 | 2.18 |{11.00(| 3.95 | 7.60 {14.00| 3.85 | 6.80 [52.00| 7.00 [24.0025.00
2292|S.AFRIC|19:30| 9.70 | MAGESI FC 16| 2.10 [ MAMELODI SUND..|1| 1.87 || 2.35 | 1.48 | 1.28 | 3.25 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 7.50 | 1.08 - - - - 11.00{100.0{100.0| 2.40 {13.00/100.0| 2.77 | 6.40 |32.00
9215|ITA3 C|19:30| 2.60 | GIANA ERMINIO 1.98 |CALDIERO TERME 4.70(12.33|1.49(1.29 | 3.20| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25 |37.00(| 3.70 |10.50/27.00| 2.38 | 8.80 {100.0| 6.00 |27.0045.00
0220 CHL |19:45]|3.25 |RB LEIPZIG 34| 2.42 [SPORTING CP 19| 2.62 || 3.40 | 1.26 | 1.63 | 2.05| 1.18 | 4.30 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.50 | 1.29 | 2.18 |11.50]| 5.40 (15.50/{19.00| 3.60 | 6.50 47.00| 4.50 (10.50(15.50
0221| CHL |19:45]|3.20 |SHAKHTAR DONE.. 28/ 2.23 | BREST 9/2.80|/2.90|1.33|1.49 |2.33|1.13 |5.50(]| 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.42 {16.00|| 5.00 |15.00/22.00| 3.10 | 7.00 |62.00| 4.50 {12.5020.00
2546| SPA5 |20:00] - |SONEJA 6] - |UD CASTELLONEN..10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3321| SPASC |20:00] - |BARCELONA W - |ATLETICO MADRI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9050/ MAL (20:00( - |[ETOILES DUMAN.. 1] - |AS BAKARIDJAN |s| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . .
9216|BRAZIL|20:00] - |CAJUVENTUSSP |12l - |PORTUGUESA SA.. (3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9217|BRAZIL|20:00] - |EC PRIMAVERA SP [4| - |LINENSE SP 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9218|BRAZIL|20:00| - |EC SANTO ANDRE..1sl - |EC TAUBATESP e - A [ R (R - - S e
9219|BRAZzIL|20:00| - |RIO CLAROFCSP 11| - |sAoJoOSEEC 7| - N e -] - S I e I e I
9220|BRAZIL|20:00| - |EC SAO BERNARD..[155 - |AA FRANCANA U.. |6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9221|BRAZIL|20:00] - |MONTEAZULSP |4 - |RIOBRANCOECS.. 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9222|BRAZIL|20:00f - |UNIAO SAO JOAO..[6|] - |EC XV DE NOVEM.. 11| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9224|BRAZIL|20:00] - |CA JOSEENSESP.. 14 - |TAQUARITINGAS..|3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9226|BRAZIL|20:00] - |JABAQUARA ACS..j13] - |VILA OPERARIA U..|10f - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9227|BRAZIL|20:00f - |NACIONALACSP..12l - |AD SAO CAETAN.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 | | PAGE 2/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2466| SPA5 |20:30| - |CREVILLENTE DEP..|15; - |CD RODA 1l - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32791 GTM |20:30| 1.90 | MUNICIPAL 7| 2.30 | DEPORTIVO ACH.. 3| 6.00 - - |1.44|247| - - 4.50 [ 1.17 - - - - 3.20 | 6.80 {19.00| 3.05 | 8.50 (100.0| 7.60 |42.00147.00
9228|BRAZIL|20:30| - |CEILANDIA ESPOR.. - |CAPITAL CF DF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9229|BRAZIL|20:30] - |AA GUARANYSE |[100 - |ITABAIANA 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9230|BRAZIL|20:30| - |IF SAO JOSEENSE .. 12l - |CASCAVEL PR 8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9231(BRAZIL|20:45| - |MARICAFCRJ 1| - |NOVAIGUACURJ |1]| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2447|INTCU2|21:00| 2.00 | TOTTENHAM U21 |g|2.57 |DINAMO ZAGREB ..5/4.10 || 4.10 | 1.19|1.74 | 1.90 | 1.21 | 3.90 || 3.05 | 1.31 - - - - 4.10 | 7.70 |13.00| 4.10 | 6.60 |42.00| 7.00 [22.00|22.00
2449PLICU2121:00| 2.52 |SUNDERLAND U21 |6| 2.40 | BENFICA U21 3|3.15(] 3.65|1.23 | 1.64 | 2.03 | 1.18 | 4.30 || 3.10 | 1.30 - - - - 4.60 [10.50(15.50| 3.75 | 6.40 |45.00| 5.50 {15.00/18.00
9055(ENFAW|21:00f - |MANCHESTER UN.. - |MANCHESTER CIT.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9546|BRAZIL|21:00] - |ADJG JAGUAR 8| - |DECISAO PE 7] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9056|ENFAW|21:15| - |BRIGHTON W - |ARSENAL W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2547| WAL2 |21:30| 3.20 |GOYTRE UNITED  |13( 2.33 |LLANTWIT MAJOR |11/ 2.57 || 3.40 | 1.26 | 1.57 | 2.15| 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.25 | 1.28 - - - - 5.30 {15.50/20.00| 3.45 | 6.60 |50.00| 4.50 {11.00/16.50
9057|ENFAW|21:30| - |TOTTENHAM W - |WEST HAMW - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9232 ITA3 C|21:30| 2.35 |TRAPANI 2.05 |RIMINI 5.20 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.32 | 2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |32.00|| 3.45 | 9.10 |25.00| 2.50 | 8.80 {100.0| 6.60 |35.00/47.00
3566/ ECH |21:45]|3.00 |PORTSMOUTH 22| 2.05 [STOKE 18| 3.40 || 2.47 | 1.44|1.35|2.80| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.85 (27.00]| 4.30 |14.0025.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |95.00| 4.80 (17.00/30.00
3567| ECH |21:45]|1.78 |LEEDS 2| 2.45 [NORWICH 12{7.80 | 2.95|1.32|1.47|2.38|1.12 | 5.80|| 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.48 | 1.32 | 2.45 |18.00]| 3.00 | 5.80 20.00| 3.10 | 9.60 {100.0{ 9.50 |62.00|65.00
3568 ECH |21:45]|2.90 |SHEFFIELD WEDN.. 11| 2.05 |BRISTOL CITY 10/ 3.55 ] 2.47 | 1.44|1.35|2.80| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.85 (27.00]| 4.20 (13.0025.00| 2.57 | 7.80 |100.0| 5.00 (18.00/30.00
0222| CHL |22:00| 1.35 |ARSENAL 5| 3.45 | DINAMO ZAGREB 25/14.00|| 4.50 | 1.17 | 1.88 | 1.75 | 1.26 | 3.40 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.49 | 1.25 | 1.93 | 7.40 (| 3.05 | 4.10 {16.00| 4.70 {12.00({100.0{17.50({100.0{100.0
0223 CHL |22:00( 1.60 |CELTIC 23] 2.95 [YOUNG BOYS 36/ 7.10 (| 4.10 | 1.19| 1.81 | 1.82 | 1.24 | 3.55 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.49 | 1.25 | 1.98 | 8.20 || 3.40 | 5.30 {13.00| 4.50 | 8.20 |65.00|10.00/50.0040.00
0224| CHL |22:00| 6.00 |FEYENOORD 20/ 2.87 [BAYERN MUNICH |12/ 1.72 || 4.10 | 1.19|1.81 | 1.82 | 1.24 | 3.55 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.49 | 1.26 | 1.98 | 8.20 || 9.00 (37.00(32.00| 4.40 | 7.50 |55.00| 3.60 | 5.80 {12.50
0225| CHL |22:00]2.05 |MILAN 15| 2.37 | GIRONA 30/ 5.10 (| 3.05 | 1.31|1.50 | 2.30| 1.13 | 5.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.49 | 1.32 | 2.38 (16.00|| 3.40 | 7.30 (17.00| 3.15 | 7.80 |80.00| 7.10 |32.00/37.00
0226 CHL |22:00|2.80 |PARIS SAINT-GER.. 26| 2.38 |MANCHESTER CITY|24{ 2.97 || 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.61 | 2.08 | 1.17 | 4.50 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.20 |12.00|| 4.80 |12.00(17.00| 3.55 | 6.50 |47.00| 5.00 |13.50({18.00
0227| CHL |22:00|1.29 |REAL MADRID 221 3.90 [SALZBURG 33|14.00(| 5.50 | 1.13 | 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.36 | 2.75 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.25 | 1.83 | 5.40 || 3.35 | 4.00 {14.00| 5.80 {11.50/100.0{19.00/100.085.00
0228| CHL |22:00|7.00 |SPARTA PRAGUE |29/ 2.60 |INTER MILANO 7|11.76 (1 3.35|1.27 | 1.57 | 2.15|1.15 | 5.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.47 | 1.29 | 2.25 [13.50/| 9.20 |52.00(50.00| 3.50 | 8.70 |95.00| 3.15 | 5.80 |16.50
2392| ECH |22:00|5.50 |PLYMOUTH 241 2.15 [BURNLEY 4/2.15||2.52|1.42|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.53 | 1.39 | 2.82 |27.00|| 7.20 |42.00|52.00| 2.65 | 9.00 |100.0| 3.20 | 7.80 |23.00
2640 JAM |22:00|4.30 |CHAPELTON MAR.. 9| 2.03 |PORTMORE UNIT.. |6|2.47 || 2.52 | 1.42| - - - - 4.70 | 1.16 - - - - 5.60 |25.00({37.00| 2.57 | 8.20 {100.0| 3.65 |10.5024.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 | | PAGE 3/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
9052| BRA20 |22:00| - |GREMIO FB PORT.. - |CORINTHIANS SP .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9059| JAM |22:00|4.70 |HARBOUR VIEW |14 2.00 |WATERHOUSE 5/2.37 || 2.47 | 1.44| - - - - 5.20 | 1.14 - - - - 6.00 |30.0045.00| 2.50 | 8.60 (100.0| 3.50 | 9.70 [25.00
9060 JAM |22:00|2.47 |DUNBEHOLDEN 12| 2.07 [VERE UNITED FC 11| 4.10 (]| 2.62 | 1.39| - - - - 4.50 [ 1.17 - - - - 3.75|10.50{22.00| 2.67 | 7.80 (95.00| 5.50 |23.00(32.00
2390( SMA |22:15| - |SP CAILUNGO 14 - |SPLAFIORITA 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2396 SMA |22:15| - |FOLGORE FALCIA.. 3| - |PENNAROSSA 16| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2423 SMA |22:15| - |MURATA 9] - |COSMOS SERRAV.. 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2429 SMA |22:15| - |TRE PENNE 8| - |FAETANO n - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3290 GTM |23:00| 2.22 |DEPORTIVO MIXCO 8| 1.96 | MARQUENSE 3/6.10| 2.28 | 1.51| - - - - 6.50 | 1.10 - - - - 3.10 | 8.60 |30.00| 2.32 |10.50|100.0{ 7.10 |47.00|70.00
2781 NIC |00:00(2.62 |RANCHO SANTA.. |3|2.17 |MUNICIPAL JALA.. |4| 3.50 - - 11441247 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3563| COS R. |00:00| 2.03 | MUNICIPAL LIBER..|9| 2.30 | MUNICIPAL SANT.. |12} 5.20 - - |1.47|2.38| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9239|BRAZIL|00:00{ - |AMERICA FCRN - |SD JUAZEIRENSE .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2920| PARC |00:30| 3.60 |LIBERTAD 1.93 |OLIMPIA ASUNCI.. 2.971/2.33|1.49(1.30|3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 - - - - 4.80 (19.00/35.00| 2.42 | 8.30 {100.0| 4.10 (14.00({30.00
9255|BRAZIL|00:30| 2.20 | AA APARECIDENS.. 6| 2.10 | JATAIENSE GO 2/4.80|2.62|1.39|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 - - - - 3.40 | 8.60 |22.00| 2.67 | 8.40 |100.0{ 6.40 |32.00/42.00
9256 (BRAZIL|00:30| 5.60 |CRA CATALANO G..| 8| 1.95 |ATLETICO GOIANI..|3| 2.23 || 2.30 | 1.50 | 1.27 | 3.35 | 1.05 {10.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 - - - - 6.80 (45.00/65.00( 2.30 |10.00|100.0| 3.20 | 8.80 |30.00
9257|BRAZIL|00:30| 1.61 |GOIAS 10| 2.45 | GOIANIA EC 11|10.50(| 2.95 | 1.32| 1.43 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 6.50 | 1.10 - - - - 2.72 | 5.20 {23.00| 3.05 |12.00(100.0|{12.00/100.0{100.0
9258|BRAZIL|00:30| 2.82 |INHUMAS 1| 1.83 | ABECAT OUVIDOR..,6| 4.20 || 2.15 | 1.57 | 1.23 | 3.65 | 1.05 {10.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 - - - - 3.75 (13.00|35.00{ 2.13 | 9.50 {100.0| 5.30 |27.00/50.00
9269|BRAZIL|01:00| 3.60 | GOIATUBA EC 5| 1.85 | ANAPOLIS FCGO (8| 3.15||2.22 | 1.54|1.25|3.45|1.05 [10.00/|| 5.80 | 1.12 - - - - 4.70 (20.00/40.00| 2.20 | 9.00 {100.0| 4.20 (15.50({35.00
9278|BRAZIL|01:15]| 4.70 |AUTO ESPORTE C.. |7| 1.91 |CAMPINENSE PB |4 2.50 || 2.28 | 1.51 | 1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 (10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 - - - - 5.80 |32.00(50.00| 2.27 | 9.30 {100.0{ 3.50 |10.5030.00
2576 NIC |02:00| 1.97 |REAL ESTELI 8| 2.13 |WALTER FERRETTI (2| 6.70 || 2.57 | 1.40| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9053| FR |02:00|1.86 |USA 2.43 |COSTA RICA 6.80(/3.05|1.31|1.48|2.35|1.12|5.80||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.48 |17.50|| 3.15 | 6.20 (18.00| 3.15 | 8.80 |100.0| 8.80 |50.00/52.00
2399| ARGC |02:10| 1.48 |BOCA JUNIORS 2.90 |CD ARGENTINO .. 12.00|| 3.55|1.24 | 1.61 | 2.08 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.49 | 1.29 | 2.22 |12.50(| 2.90 | 4.50 {19.00| 3.70 {12.00({100.0{15.00({100.0{100.0
9283|BRAZIL|02:30] - |CRB 2| - |[VITORIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9284|BRAZIL|02:30| - |FERROVIARIO AC.. - |SPORT RECIFE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9285(BRAZIL|02:30| - |NAUTICO PE - |ceara - A [ R (R - - S e
25721 GTM |04:00| 2.67 | XINABAJUL 10| 1.92 |COBAN IMPERIAL |5]|4.20(|2.33|1.49| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2782| NIC |04:00| 6.00 [UNAN MANAGUA |4| 2.48 |DIRIANGEN 11 1.78 - - 1.55|2.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
0219| UEL |17:30|BESIKTAS 28l ATHLETIC BILBAO 2| - 138 | - 1.85 | 1.42 | 1.83 - 3.40 | 2.95 - - [32.00|| 6.20 | 8.40 |40.00| 5.20 |15.00|14.00| 3.10 | 5.20 |27.00
9208 ( OMAN | 17:30 |SAHAM SC 5{OMAN CLUB 3| - 1.25 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 220 | - 5.00 | 450 | - - 150.00 - - - - - - - - -
3293 QAT |17:45|AL-GHARAFA SC 4|AL AHLI DOHA 3| - 156 | - |2.02|1.40 | 1.53 - 2.47 | 2.05 - - 110.50|| 2.77 | 5.70 |22.00| 6.80 |13.50|14.50| 5.80 | 9.20 32.00
2003 | FRAC |18:00|FCSR HAGUENAU DUNKERQUE - 134 | - 1.82 | 1.41 | 1.85 - 3.50 | 3.10 | - - [37.00{({10.00(12.00|65.00| 5.60 |19.00|17.00| 2.32 | 4.50 |27.00
2945 UAE |18:00|AL-WASL 7|SHARJAH 2| - 138 | - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.73 - 3.10 | 270 | - - |25.00|| 4.40 | 6.80 |32.00| 5.10 |13.00|13.50| 4.10 | 6.50 |30.00
9298 MAL |18:00|AFRIQUE ELITE 3|BINGA FC 9| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2019 | EGYPT | 19:00 |ZED FC 7|PYRAMIDS 3| - 1.25 - 1.80 | 1.48 | 2.25 - 5.00 | 4.60 | - - 165.00|| 6.00 | 7.10 |50.00| 3.95 |{16.00|16.00| 3.85 | 5.30 |37.00
2443 | EGYPT | 19:00 |CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. 4|AL ITTIHAD ALEXAN..|13| - 1.27 | - 180 | 1.41 | 2.00| - |4.20 ) 3.75 - - 160.00|| 2.52 | 4.50 |32.00| 4.70 |16.50|19.00| 9.80 |11.00/67.00
2708 (S.ARAB| 19:00 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDDAH |2|AL SHABAB (KSA) 6| - 156 | - |2.02|142|156| - 2.55 | 2.12 - - |11.50|| 2.33 | 5.00 |21.00| 7.50 |16.00|17.00| 7.50 |11.00/40.00
2292 |S.AFRIC| 19:30 | MAGESI FC 16 MAMELODI SUNDO.. |1| - 1.24 | - 180 | 145|210 - |470) 420 | - - 150.00(({20.00(19.00|100.0| 5.30 |32.00|27.00| 1.93 | 3.70 |37.00
9215 ITA3 C | 19:30 |GIANA ERMINIO CALDIERO TERME - 1.28 | - 1.80 | 145 | 2.08 | - |4.40  3.95 - - 150.00(| 3.05 | 4.80 |32.00| 4.50 |15.50|17.50| 7.30 | 8.60 |52.00
0220 CHL |19:45|RB LEIPZIG 34 SPORTING CP 19 - 1.58 | - |2.03|1.44 1.62 - 2.67 | 2.22 - - [13.50|| 4.80 | 7.80 |30.00| 6.60 |14.00|14.00| 3.25 | 6.00 |23.00
0221| CHL |[19:45|SHAKHTAR DONETSK28/ BREST 9| - 1.45 - 190 (141 | 1.74 | - 3.05 | 2.62 - - 123.00|| 4.60 | 7.20 |30.00| 5.40 |[13.00|13.00| 3.80 | 6.40 |27.00
2546| SPA5 |20:00 SONEJA 6|UD CASTELLONENSE |10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3321 SPASC |20:00 |BARCELONA W ATLETICO MADRID W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9050 MAL [20:00|ETOILES DU MANDE |10l AS BAKARIDJAN 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9216 | BRAZIL | 20:00 | CA JUVENTUS SP 12l PORTUGUESA SANTI..3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9217 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |[EC PRIMAVERA SP  |4|LINENSE SP 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9218 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |EC SANTO ANDRE SP |13 EC TAUBATE SP 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9219 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |RIO CLARO FC SP 11|SAO JOSE EC 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9220 BRAZIL | 20:00 |EC SAO BERNARDO .. [15{AA FRANCANA U23 || - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9221 | BRAZIL | 20:00 [ MONTE AZUL SP 4|RIO BRANCO ECSP .. 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9222 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |UNIAO SAO JOAO U.. |6(EC XV DE NOVEMBR.. 11| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9224 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |CA JOSEENSE SP U23 14 TAQUARITINGA SP .. |3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9226 | BRAZIL | 20:00 [JABAQUARA AC SP .. [13(VILA OPERARIA U23 |10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9227 | BRAZIL | 20:00 INACIONAL AC SP U.. 12/AD SAO CAETANO SP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2466 SPA5 |20:30 |CREVILLENTE DEPO.. [15{CD RODA 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3279| GTM |20:30 | MUNICIPAL 7|DEPORTIVO ACHUA.. 3| - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.36 | 1.68 - 3.10 | 2.70 - - 125.00|| 2.12 | 4.40 |25.00| 6.20 |18.00|21.00|11.50|13.50/67.00
9228 | BRAZIL|20:30 |CEILANDIA ESPORTE..| |CAPITAL CF DF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9229 BRAZIL|20:30 |AA GUARANY SE 10/ ITABAIANA 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9230 BRAZIL | 20:30 |IF SAO JOSEENSE PR |12]CASCAVEL PR 8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9231 BRAZIL | 20:45 | MARICA FCRJ 1|NOVA IGUACU RJ 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2447 [INTCU2|21:00 | TOTTENHAM U21 8|DINAMO ZAGREB U.. 5| - 1.65 - 2.10 | 1.43 | 1.51 - 2.40 | 1.95 - - 8.60 || 2.35 | 5.20 |20.00| 8.00 |15.50(16.50| 7.00 |11.00/37.00
2449 |PLICU21|21:00 |SUNDERLAND U21 |6(BENFICA U21 3| - 1.53 - 2.00 | 1.39 | 1.53 - 2.50 | 2.10 - - |11.00|| 3.25 | 6.00 |23.00| 7.00 |14.00|14.50| 4.60 | 7.60 |27.00
9055 (ENFAW|21:00 [ MANCHESTER UNIT.. | [MANCHESTER CITY .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9546 | BRAZIL | 21:00 |ADJG JAGUAR 8| DECISAO PE 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9056 [ENFAW|21:15 |BRIGHTON W ARSENAL W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2547 | WAL2 |21:30 |GOYTRE UNITED 13{LLANTWIT MAJOR 11 - 1.47 - 1.93 | 1.37 | 1.55 - 2.62 | 2.20 - - [13.00|| 4.70 | 7.50 |30.00| 6.50 |14.50|14.50| 3.35 | 6.00 |24.00
9057 [ENFAW|21:30 | TOTTENHAM W WEST HAM W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9232 | ITA3 C | 21:30 |TRAPANI RIMINI - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00|| 2.67 | 4.60 |30.00| 4.80 |16.00|18.00| 8.80 |10.00/60.00
3566 ECH [21:45|PORTSMOUTH 22| STOKE 18 - 1.34 - 1.83 | 1.44 | 1.98 - 3.90 | 3.40 - - 150.00(| 4.00 | 6.00 |32.00| 4.60 |14.00|15.00| 4.90 | 6.80 |35.00
3567| ECH |21:45|LEEDS 2| NORWICH 12 - 1.39 - 1.86 | 1.42 | 1.76 - 3.25 | 2.82 - - |27.00|| 1.85 | 4.10 |27.00| 7.00 |22.00|25.00|16.00|18.00/100.0
3568 ECH [21:45|SHEFFIELD WEDNES.. [11{BRISTOL CITY 10 - 1.33 - 1.83 | 1.44 | 1.97 - 3.85 | 3.45 - - |47.00|| 3.80 | 5.80 |32.00| 4.70 |15.00|15.00| 5.20 | 7.00 |37.00
0222| CHL |22:00|ARSENAL 5| DINAMO ZAGREB 25| - 1.82 - 2.28 | 1.54 | 1.57 - 2.42 | 1.95 - - 8.00 || 1.34 | 4.30 |27.00|15.00|40.00|47.00|42.00|47.00(200.0
0223| CHL |22:00|CELTIC 23l YOUNG BOYS 3¢ - 1.75 - 2.20 | 1.51 | 1.57 - 2.47 | 2.00 - - 9.00 || 1.65 | 4.50 {21.00|10.00|21.00|25.00(16.00|21.00 80.00
0224| CHL |22:00 | FEYENOORD 20| BAYERN MUNICH 120 - 1.76 - 2.22 | 1.51 | 1.58 - 2.47 | 2.00 - - 8.80 [|12.00|17.00|62.00| 9.40 |21.00|19.00| 1.80 | 4.70 {20.00
0225| CHL (22:00|MILAN 15/GIRONA 300 - 1.43 - 1.90 | 1.41 | 1.72 - 3.05 | 2.62 - - 123.00|| 2.25 | 4.60 |24.00| 6.40 |16.00|19.00| 9.60 |12.00/55.00
0226 CHL |22:00|PARIS SAINT-GERM.. 26| MANCHESTER CITY 24 - 1.56 - 2.00 | 1.43 | 1.64 - 2.70 | 2.25 - - |14.00|| 3.75 | 6.60 |25.00| 6.20 |13.00|14.00| 4.20 | 7.00 |27.00
0227| CHL |22:00|REAL MADRID 22| SALZBURG 33 - 2.23 - 2.72 | 1.72 | 1.60 - 2.33 | 1.81 - - 5.20 || 1.28 | 4.60 |25.00(19.00|40.0052.00{47.00(55.00|200.0
0228| CHL |22:00|SPARTA PRAGUE 29/ INTER MILANO 7|1 - 1.48 - 1.94 | 1.42 | 1.67 - 2.87 | 2.45 - - |18.00|(15.00(18.0080.00| 7.40 |22.00|19.00| 1.85 | 4.40 |24.00
2392| ECH |22:00|PLYMOUTH 24 BURNLEY a| - 1.32 - 1.83 | 1.44 | 1.97 - 3.95 | 3.50 - - 150.00(({10.00(12.00|70.00| 5.20 |20.00|18.00| 2.35 | 4.40 |27.00
2640 JAM |22:00 | CHAPELTON MARO.. 9| PORTMORE UNITED .. 6| - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.39 | 1.88 - 3.75 | 3.35 - - 145.00|| 6.80 | 8.50 |47.00| 4.70 |16.00|15.00| 3.05 | 5.10 |30.00
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TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22

PAGE 3/3

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
9052 | BRA20 |22:00 |GREMIO FB PORTO .. | (CORINTHIANS SP U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9059 JAM |22:00| HARBOUR VIEW 14/ WATERHOUSE 5 - 1.27 - 1.78 | 1.40 | 1.93 - 3.95 | 3.55 - - 150.00|| 7.80 | 9.20 |55.00| 4.70 |17.00|16.00| 2.85 | 4.70 |30.00
9060( JAM |22:00 DUNBEHOLDEN 12l VERE UNITED FC " - 1.31 - 1.78 | 1.37 | 1.82 - 3.50 | 3.05 - - |37.00|| 3.15 | 5.40 |30.00| 4.80 |14.00|15.00| 6.60 | 8.60 |42.00
2390 SMA [22:15|SP CAILUNGO 14/SP LA FIORITA 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2396 SMA |22:15|FOLGORE FALCIANO..|3|PENNAROSSA 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2423| SMA |22:15(MURATA 9|COSMOS SERRAVAL.. |6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2429 SMA |22:15|TRE PENNE s|FAETANO " - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3290 GTM |23:00 | DEPORTIVO MIXCO |8|MARQUENSE 3| - 124 | - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.13 - | 480|430 - - 150.00|| 2.47 | 4.10 |35.00| 4.70 |20.00|22.00(11.00|11.0085.00
2781 NIC |00:00 | RANCHO SANTANA ..[3{MUNICIPAL JALAPA |4| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.40 | 5.60 |27.00( 5.60 (14.50|15.00| 5.20 | 7.40 |35.00
3563 | COS R. | 00:00 | MUNICIPAL LIBERIA |9 MUNICIPAL SANTA .. 12| - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.27 | 4.60 |24.00( 6.30 ({16.50|19.00| 9.40 |11.50|55.00
9239 | BRAZIL | 00:00 | AMERICA FC RN SD JUAZEIRENSE BA - 1.27 - 180 | 145|210 - |4.50 ) 4.00| - - 150.00 - - - - - - - - -
2920| PARC |00:30 |LIBERTAD OLIMPIA ASUNCION - 1.29 - 180|144 | 208 - |420) 380 - - 150.00(|| 5.30 | 7.10 |42.00| 4.10 |14.50|14.00| 4.00 | 6.00 |35.00
9255 BRAZIL | 00:30 | AA APARECIDENSE .. |6(JATAIENSE GO 2| - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.38 | 1.81 - 3.60 | 3.20 | - - 140.00|| 2.57 | 4.60 |27.00| 5.30 |16.50|19.00| 8.60 |10.00 55.00
9256 | BRAZIL|00:30 |CRA CATALANO GO |[s|ATLETICO GOIANIE.. (3| - 1.25 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.13 - | 470|430 | - - 150.00(({10.00|/11.00|80.00| 4.50 |20.00|18.00| 2.57 | 4.30 |35.00
9257 | BRAZIL | 00:30 | GOIAS 10/ GOIANIA EC " - 1.31 - 180 (136 | 1.70 | - 3.20 | 2.82 - - |27.00|| 1.66 | 3.80 |32.00| 7.50 |30.00|35.00|25.00|25.00100.0
9258 | BRAZIL | 00:30 [INHUMAS 1|ABECAT OUVIDORE.. |6| - 1.24 | - 1.82 | 1.49 | 228 | - 5.30 | 480 | - - 150.00(| 3.55 | 5.00 |37.00| 4.00 |[17.00|17.50| 6.50 | 7.40 |52.00
9269 | BRAZIL | 01:00 | GOIATUBA EC 5| ANAPOLIS FC GO 8| - 1.25 - 181|146 | 220 | - |480) 440 - - 150.00|| 5.20 | 6.60 |45.00| 4.00 |16.00|15.50| 4.20 | 5.70 |37.00
9278 | BRAZIL | 01:15 |AUTO ESPORTE CLU.. |7{CAMPINENSE PB 4| - 1.25 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.12 - | 470|420 | - - |50.00|( 7.80 | 8.80 |60.00| 4.30 |17.50|16.50| 3.05 | 4.70 |35.00
2576 NIC [02:00|REAL ESTELI 8| WALTER FERRETTI 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.15 | 4.00 |30.00( 5.50 (21.00|24.00|12.50|13.50|90.00
9053| FR |02:00|USA COSTA RICA - 1.37 - 184 | 138 | 1.68 | - 3.05 | 2.65 - - |24.00|( 1.95 | 4.30 |25.00| 6.70 |20.00|23.00{13.50|15.50/80.00
2399 ARGC |02:10|BOCA JUNIORS CD ARGENTINO MO.. - 1.47 - 193 (139 | 158 | - 2.67 | 2.27 | - - |14.50|| 1.48 | 4.00 |30.00|10.00/32.00|40.00|32.00|32.00100.0
9283 | BRAZIL | 02:30 |CRB 2|VITORIA - 1.27 - 1.80 | 145|208 | - |4.40) 3.95 - - 150.00 - - - - - - - - -
9284 | BRAZIL | 02:30 |FERROVIARIO AC CE SPORT RECIFE - 1.29 - 180 | 143 | 2.00| - |4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00 - - - - - - - - -
9285 | BRAZIL | 02:30 [NAUTICO PE CEARA - 128 | - 180 | 144 | 207 | - |4.30) 3.85 - - 150.00 - - - - - - - - -
2572| GTM |04:00 | XINABAJUL 10 COBAN IMPERIAL 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.40 | 5.10 |35.00( 4.40 ({15.50|16.50| 6.40 | 7.80 |47.00
2782| NIC |04:00 UNAN MANAGUA 4| DIRIANGEN 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12.50|15.00|67.00( 7.10 {21.00|18.00| 1.97 | 4.50 [24.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
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TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:22 |
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K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

CODE| EASUE | mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 2.1 | 3-0 | 3.1 | 3.2 | 00| 11 | 2.2 | 33| 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1.3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 180 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 280
0219| UEL |[17:30|BESIKTAS 25| ATHLETIC BILBAO  |210.50(18.00|11.50|50.00|30.00 |37.00{10.50| 6.10 | 13.00|62.00| 7.50 | 9.00 | 8.10 |16.50|15.00|27.00|| 7.50 | 5.70 | 4.20 |11.50| 4.60 | 3.00
9208 | OMAN | 17:30 [SAHAM sc s|omAN cLuB 3| 6.80 |13.50|11.50| 42.00| 35.00 60.00| 6.10 | 5.40 | 18.00|100.0| 5.50 | 8.70 | 9.20 |22.00|23.00/47.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
3293| QAT [17:45|AL-GHARAFA sC 4| AL AHLI DOHA 3[11.50|11.00/| 8.00 | 16.00| 11.50|16.00(20.00| 7.30 | 9.70 |30.00|16.50|22.00|11.00|47.00|23.00/2300|| - | - | - | - | - | -
2003 | FRAC |18:00 [FCSR HAGUENAU DUNKERQUE 13.00{30.00| 16.00{ 100.0| 57.00 | 65.00{10.00| 6.80 | 17.00|100.0| 5.80 | 6.20 | 7.60 | 10.00|12.00|30.00|| 10.00| 10.50| 4.50 |17.00| 3.55 | 2.50
2945| UAE |18:00 [AL-wAsL 7|SHARJAH 2| 9.60 [13.00 9.20 |27.0020.00|27.00|11.00/ 5.60 | 11.00 47.00| 9.20 |12.00| 8.80 | 25.00 18.00|25.00|| 6.50 | 4.10 | 4.20 [10.00| 6.10 | 3.80
9298| MAL |18:00 |AFRIQUE ELITE s|BINGA FC 7 [ N I U I A I A IR R AU IR A R R A I [ A I
2019 | EGYPT | 19:00 [zED FC 7|PYRAMIDS 3| 6.80 |14.00{12.00| 45.00 37.00 62.00| 5.80 | 5.30 | 18.00/100.0| 5.40 | 8.70 | 9.30 |22.00 23.00 |50.00|| 5.30 | 7.00 [ 3.10 |19.00| 3.85 | 4.60
2443 | EGYPT [19:00 [CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. | 4| AL ITTIHAD ALEXAN.. 13| 5.00 | 6.10 | 8.00 | 11.00|15.00 |40.00| 7.10 | 6.10 |19.00|100.0|10.50 | 27.00 | 16.50|100.0| 67.00|85.00|| 3.20 | 2.97 | 3.70 | 20.00| 8.50 |11.00
2708 | S.ARAB | 19:00 |AL-ITTIHAD JEDDAH |2|AL SHABAB (KSA)  |6[10.00| 9.00 | 7.40 | 12.00|10.00 | 17.00{20.00| 8.20 | 12.00|40.00|18.00 |27.00|13.00|67.00|30.00|30.00|| 5.60 | 2.07 | 6.50 |10.50{12.50| 6.00
2292 | S.AFRIC | 19:30 |MAGESI FC 1¢ MAMELODI SUNDO.. |1|14.50 65.00|37.00(100.0|100.0|100.0| 6.80 | 9.00 [45.00|100.0| 3.80 | 4.20 | 9.30 | 7.00 [16.00(70.00|[ - | - | - | - | - | -
9215 | ITA3 € | 19:30 |GIANA ERMINIO CALDIERO TERME 5.40 | 7.20 | 8.20 |15.00|17.00|40.00| 7.20 | 5.80 |17.00|120.0| 8.60 | 18.00|13.00  62.00 |45.00|62.00|| 3.65 | 3.55 [ 3.55 |17.50| 6.80 | 8.20
0220| CHL [19:45|RB LEIPZIG 34 SPORTING CP 1914.00{ 18.00| 10.00 | 37.00 | 20.00 | 22.00| 18.00| 7.20 |10.00|32.00{12.00|12.50| 8.50 |21.00|14.00|18.00|| 9.00 | 3.85 | 5.70 | 8.30 | 6.80 | 2.72
0221| CHL |19:45 [SHAKHTAR DONETSK |25| BREST 2[11.00|15.00 9.80 |32.00/21.00(27.00|12.50| 6.00 | 10.50 42.00| 9.80 |12.00| 8.80 |24.00 17.00|24.00|| 7.00 | 4.10 | 4.40 | 9.20 | 6.10 | 3.40
2546| SPA5 |20:00 |SONEJA slubcastettonense ol - | - | - | - | - L - | - - o o o o o o ] A N R A
3321 [SPASCW| 20:00 | BARCELONA W ATLETICOMADRIDW | | - | - | - | - | - | | - o o oo o] o A I N A A
9050| MAL |20:00 |ETOILES DU MANDE |10 AS BAKARIDJAN 7 [ R U Y AU I U I R R R T A T
9216 | BRAZIL [ 20:00 |cA JUVENTUS S |[olPoRTUGUESASANTL. (3| - | - | - | - | - | < | - | < | o - | o -] o o] A I N A A
9217 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |EC PRIMAVERA SP | 4|LINENSE sP o e e A T
9218 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |EC SANTO ANDRE SP |13 EC TAUBATE SP N A N
9219 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |RIO CLAROFCSP  |11|SAO JOSE EC S [ I U Y A I R I R R R R A N R A
9220 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |EC sAO BERNARDO sPis|aA FRANCANA U3 [6| - | - | - | - | - | - | -] | o - -] -] o o] o - A N
9221 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |MONTE AZUL sP sRIOBRANCOECSPU.3| - | - | - | - | - | - o oo o] A N R A
9222 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |UNIAO sAO JoAO U23[s[ECXVDENOVEMBR.. |1i| - | - | - | - | - | < | - o o o o o o] A N R A
9224 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |cA JOSEENSE P U23 [dTAQuARITINGASPU.|3| - | - | - | - | - | | - | - o o o o o] o o] A N R A
9226 | BRAZIL | 20:00 |JABAQUARA ACSP U.s{vitaoPERARIA V23 o] - | - | - | - | - | o | o - o o o o ] FAE R I R (R
9227 | BRAZIL | 20:00 [NACIONAL ACSP U23 |1JlaDsaocaeTanosp | | - | - | - | - | - | - | - o o o -] -] o o] o A N R A

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
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TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/01,17:22 | | PpAGE2/3
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2466 | SPA5 |20:30 [CREVILLENTE DEPOR.. |15|CD RODA P [ e I I I R P R I T I e e I
3279| GTM |20:30 [MUNICIPAL 7| DEPORTIVO ACHUAPA 3| 6.00 | 6.10 | 7.40 | 9.10 [11.00(27.00{11.50| 7.30 |17.00|95.00|14.00|35.00|17.50|100.0| 65.00|65.00|| 3.55 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 16.50|11.50|11.00
9228 | BRAZIL | 20:30 [CEILANDIA ESPORTE ..| |CAPITAL CF DF A e e Y P R A N
9229 | BRAZIL | 20:30 |AA GUARANY SE 10| ITABAIANA P I A R R R N P R P D R P T e A A A
9230 | BRAZIL | 20:30 [IF SAO JOSEENSE PR |12 CASCAVEL PR 4 I T T P I e e I R T A T
9231 | BRAZIL | 20:45 |MARICA FC RJ inovauacurs ol - | - | - L o o o - o e ] e A A I I R
2447 [INTCU21( 21:00 | TOTTENHAM U21 | s|DINAMO ZAGREB U21|5(11.50(10.00| 7.70 |13.50|10.00 |15.00|23.00| 8.60 | 11.00|32.00|19.00|30.00| 13.00|65.00|27.00|25.00(| 6.30 | 1.98 | 7.10 | 9.00 |13.50| 5.30
2449 |PLICU21| 21:00 [SUNDERLAND U21 |6 |BENFICA U21 3[11.50(12.50| 8.20 |20.00/13.00|17.00(19.00| 7.40 | 9.80 |30.00|13.50|17.50| 9.70 |35.00|18.00|20.00(| 7.10 | 2.67 | 6.10 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 3.70
9055 | ENFAW | 21:00 |MANCHESTER UNITE..| [MANCHESTERCITYW | | - | - | - | - | | | < | < | <= | = | - | - | - | - | - | - A T
9546 | BRAZIL | 21:00 |ADJG JAGUAR s| DECISAO PE o1 [ A I A e s O e e e
9056 | ENFAW | 21:15 |BRIGHTON W ARSENAL W e e e e T e e e e
2547 | WAL2 |21:30 [GOYTRE UNITED 13|LLANTWIT MAJOR  |11]12.00|16.50| 9.50 |32.00|19.00|22.00|17.00| 7.00 |10.50|35.00(10.5012.00| 8.10 |20.00/13.50{18.00|| - | - | - | - [ - | -
9057 | ENFAW | 21:30 | TOTTENHAM W WEST HAM W e e e e T e e e e
9232 | ITA3 C | 21:30 [TRAPANI RIMINI 5.40 | 6.60 | 8.00 |12.00|15.00 |35.00| 7.80 | 6.00 | 18.00|120.0{10.00|23.00|15.00|85.00|55.00|70.00(| 3.45 | 3.05 | 3.80 | 18.00| 8.10 | 9.70
3566 ECH [21:45|PORTSMOUTH 22| STOKE 18| 7.50 [11.00| 9.20 |24.00|21.00|35.00| 8.50 | 5.50 |13.00|75.00| 8.20 |13.50 10.00|32.00|25.00|37.00|[ 5.00 | 4.10 | 3.65 |12.50| 5.70 | 5.00
3567| ECH |21:45 |LEEDS 2| NORWICH 12| 5.80 | 5.40 | 8.00 | 7.50 |11.00|32.00|12.50| 9.10 |24.00|100.0|18.00|55.00|25.00 | 100.0|100.0|100.0|| 3.10 | 1.97 | 5.60 | 23.00|15.00|16.50
3568| ECH |21:45 |SHEFFIELD WEDNESD. 11{BRISTOL CITY 10| 7.20 {10.00| 8.80 |22.00|19.00|32.00 8.70 | 5.70 |13.50 |80.00| 8.40 |14.00 10.50|37.00|27.00|40.00|| 4.70 | 3.85 | 3.75 |13.00| 5.80 | 5.10
0222| CcHL |22:00 |ARSENAL s|DINAMO ZAGREB  |25| 9.40 | 6.10 |11.00| 5.70 |10.00|35.00|30.00 | 20.00 | 42.00 100.0|55.00 100.0|62.00|100.0| 100.0|100.0| 3.90 | 1.32 |12.00|35.00|45.00|37.00
0223| cHL |22:00 |cELTIC 23 YOUNG BOYS 3610.50| 7.50 | 8.20 | 8.20 | 9.00 |19.00|27.00|12.00|18.00|62.00|30.00 |67.00 | 24.00 | 100.0|80.00|57.00]| 4.80 | 1.53 | 8.50 |14.50(23.00|12.00
0224| CcHL |22:00 |FEVENOORD 20 BAYERN MUNICH  |12/27.00|52.00 | 20.00| 100.0|57.00| 42.00|27.00| 10.50| 15.00|47.00{11.00| 8.30 | 8.00 | 9.40 | 9.10 |17.00||20.00| 9.30 | 8.10 [12.00] 5.20 | 1.61
0225 cHL [22:00 |MiLAN 15| GIRONA 30 7.30 | 7.20 | 7.60 |10.50|11.50|24.00|13.00| 7.40 |15.00|70.0015.00 |30.00|15.50 |100.0 50.00 50.00|| 4.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 [13.50(11.00| 8.50
0226 CHL |22:00 |PARIS SAINT-GERMA..2s| MANCHESTER CITY  |24{12.00(14.00| 9.00 |25.0016.00|20.00|17.50| 7.00 | 9.80 |32.00|13.00|15.50| 9.40 |30.00|17.50|21.00|| 7.40 | 3.15 | 5.40 | 8.20 | 8.00 | 3.40
0227| cHL |22:00 |REAL MADRID 22| SALZBURG 33]13.00| 7.70 |12.00| 6.30 | 9.80 |30.00|45.00|25.00|40.00|100.0|75.00 100.0 | 67.00 | 100.0| 100.0| 100.0|| 5.00 | 1.20 [15.50|32.00|57.00 |35.00
0228| CHL |[22:00 |SPARTA PRAGUE  [2olINTER MILANO 7/21.00|52.00|23.00|100.0 | 85.00 | 75.0015.00 | 8.80 | 19.00|90.00| 7.20 | 6.20 | 8.00 | 8.00 |10.00|25.00(|16.00|13.50| 6.00 | 16.50| 3.70 | 1.84
2392| ECH |22:00 [PLYMOUTH 24 BURNLEY 4|12.00|30.00|17.50| 100.0|70.00 80.00 | 8.80 | 6.80 |20.00/100.0| 5.40 | 6.10 | 8.00 |10.50|13.50|35.00|| 9.40 |11.00| 4.20 | 19.00| 3.25 | 2.62
2640 JAM |22:00 |CHAPELTON MAROO.. s|PORTMORE UNITED .. || 9.30 [18.00|12.00|55.00 37.00 |50.00| 8.10 | 5.70 | 14.50|85.00 6.10 | 7.80 | 8.00 [15.50(1550(32.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
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TETAPTH, 22 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/01,17:22 | | PAGE3/3
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
9052 | BRA20 | 22:00 [GREMIO FB PORTO A..| |CORINTHIANSSPU20| | - | - | - | - | - | - | = | < | - | = | -« | - | - | <« | - | - A T
9059 | JAM |22:00 [HARBOUR VIEW 14| WATERHOUSE 5| 9.50 |20.00(13.50|70.00|45.00 60.00| 7.70 | 5.80 | 16.50|100.0| 5.60 | 7.00 | 8.00 [13.50(1550(35.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -
9060 JAM |22:00 |DUNBEHOLDEN 12| VERE UNITED FC 11 6.80 | 8.40 | 8.10 |16.00|15.50|30.00 8.70 | 5.50 |12.50|70.00| 9.80 |18.00|11.50|50.00(32.00/42.00| - | - | - | - | - | -
2390| SMA |22:15 [SP CAILUNGO 14|SP LA FIORITA % I I A N R R P T T R R e N T T
2396| SMA |22:15 [FOLGORE FALCIANO ..|:|PENNAROSSA B T T e e T e Y T I R A P
2423 sMA |22:15 |MURATA o|lcosmosseRRAVALLE6| - | - | - | - | - | - - - - | - - ] o] o A
2429| SMA |22:15 [TRE PENNE s|FAETANO % N I A N
3290| GTM |23:00 [DEPORTIVO MIXCO |s|MARQUENSE 3| 4.20 | 5.50 | 8.30 [10.50/16.00|50.00| 6.60 | 6.70 | 25.00|100.0| 9.50 |30.00|19.00|100.0|85.00|100.0(| 2.82 | 3.10 | 3.70 | 27.00| 8.30 |13.50
2781| NIC |00:00 [RANCHO SANTANAF.[s|MUNICIPALJALAPA [a| - | - | - | - | < | - | = | <« | - | - | -« | - | - | - | - | - A T
3563 | COSR. [00:00 |MUNICIPAL LIBERIA |o[MUNICIPALSANTAAf - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - 1| - 1| -1 -1 -] - [|395]225]5.00|14.00|11.00| 8.50
9239 | BRAZIL | 00:00 |AMERICA FC RN SD JUAZEIRENSE BA | | 4.90 | 6.00 | 8.00 |12.00|16.00|42.00| 7.00 | 6.20 [21.00(120.0 9.80 |25.00|16.00|100.0|65.00|85.00][ 3.15 | 3.15 | 3.75 |22.00( 8.20 |11.50
2920| PARC |00:30 [LIBERTAD OLIMPIA ASUNCION | | 7.60 |13.50|10.50|37.00|30.00|47.00| 7.00 | 5.10 |14.00(90.00| 6.50 | 9.80 | 9.20 |23.00/21.00{40.00|| - | - [ - | - [ - | -
9255 | BRAZIL | 00:30 |AA APARECIDENSE GO & |JATAIENSE GO 2| 5.60 | 6.60 | 7.60 [11.50|13.50|30.00| 9.00 | 6.40 | 16.50|100.0|10.50|24.00|14.50|80.00 | 50.00 60.00(| 3.55 | 2.75 | 4.20 |16.50| 8.50 | 8.70
9256 | BRAZIL | 00:30 |CRA CATALANO GO | s|ATLETICO GOIANIEN.. |3 | 9.70 |27.00|18.00|100.0|80.00 | 100.0| 6.50 | 6.30 |23.00|100.0| 4.50 | 5.80 | 8.30 [11.00(16550(47.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
9257 | BRAZIL | 00:30 |GOIAS 10| GOIANIA EC 11| 4.80 | 4.40 | 8.70 | 5.80 |11.50|47.00(11.00(10.50|37.00|100.0|21.00 | 85.00 | 40.00 | 100.0|100.0| 100.0|| 2.67 | 1.90 | 6.00 |37.0019.00 |30.00
9258 | BRAZIL | 00:30 [INHUMAS 1| ABECAT OUVIDOREN.. 6| 5.00 | 7.80 | 9.10 |19.00(22.00|52.00| 5.80 | 5.50 |20.00100.0| 7.00 |15.50|12.50|52.00|45.00/70.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
9269 | BRAZIL | 01:00 | GOIATUBA EC s|ANAPOLIS FC GO s| 6.60 [12.00(10.50|35.00|32.00 |55.00| 6.10 | 5.30 | 17.00|100.0| 5.80 | 9.70 | 9.60 |25.00(25.00(50.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -
9278 | BRAZIL | 01:15 |AUTO ESPORTE CLUB.. 7| CAMPINENSE PB 4| 8.40 |19.00|14.00|70.00|50.00 | 75.00 6.50 | 5.70 |19.00/100.0| 5.00 | 7.00 | 8.40 |14.50|18.0045.00| - | - | - | - | - | -
2576 NIC |[02:00 |REAL ESTELI s|WALTERFERRETTI  |2| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - - - | - | - | - | - | - | - ||287 252|440 |25.00|10.50|14.50
9053 FR [02:00|UsA COSTA RICA 6.20 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 8.00 |11.00|27.00|12.00 | 8.00 | 19.00|110.0|17.00|42.00|21.00| 120.0|80.00|80.00|| 3.45 | 2.05 | 5.40 | 19.00|14.00|13.50
2399 | ARGC |02:10 |BOCA JUNIORS CD ARGENTINO MO.. | | 6.40 | 4.90 | 9.20 | 5.40 | 10.00|40.00|17.00|14.00|37.00|120.0|32.00 120.0 | 45.00 | 120.0| 120.0| 120.0|| 3.20 | 1.58 | 8.30 |37.0030.00 |35.00
9283 | BRAZIL | 02:30 |CRB 2|vITORIA 6.80 |12.00| 9.80 |30.00|25.00 |45.00| 7.00 | 5.60 |16.00|110.0| 6.40 |10.00| 9.20 |25.00|23.00|42.00(| 5.00 | 5.30 | 3.50 | 16.00| 4.60 | 4.80
9284 | BRAZIL | 02:30 |FERROVIARIO ACCE | |SPORT RECIFE 9.60 |21.00|14.00|75.00|47.00 62.00| 7.40 | 5.80 |17.00/110.0| 5.60 | 7.00 | 8.00 |13.00|16.00|35.00|| 7.60 | 8.80 | 3.70 |17.00| 3.60 | 3.20
9285 | BRAZIL | 02:30 NAUTICO PE CEARA 8.40 |17.00|12.00|52.00|37.00|55.00| 7.00 | 5.40 |16.00/110.0| 5.80 | 8.00 | 8.40 |17.00|18.00|37.00|| 6.50 | 7.40 | 3.50 | 16.00| 3.90 | 3.75
2572| GTM |04:00 [XINABAJUL wlcoBANIMPERIAL  |s| - | - | - | - | - | - - o oo e o] A T I R B
2782| NIC |04:00 [UNAN MANAGUA | 4|DIRIANGEN ™) [ A A I I U P I R T e e A e .
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